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Plutone TRP
Interior and exterior spotlight with 

galvanised brass body, tempered glass, 
aluminium heatsink anodised, directional 

reflector/lens.
Nichia LED chip with CRI value >90

Code
5295BLKLED2700.9
5295BLKLED2700.9M
5295BLKLED2700.9N
5295BLKLED2700.9EL
5295BLKLED3200.9
5295BLKLED3200.9M
5295BLKLED3200.9N
5295BLKLED3200.9EL
5295BLKLED4000.9
5295BLKLED4000.9M
5295BLKLED4000.9N
5295BLKLED4000.9EL
5295BLKLEDR

LED Colour 
2700K
2700K
2700K
2700K
3200K
3200K
3200K
3200K
4000K
4000K
4000K
4000K
RED

Finish
LED Colour Temperature

LED Colour

Black
2700K
3200K
4000K

RED

Gruppo di rischio Fotobiologico EN 62471  
Photobiological risk group EN 62471
Groupe de risque photobiologique EN 62471

Power LED
10/30
 VDC

3 
WATT

DIMMER  
6018

CRI >90
Indice di resa cromatica
color rendering index
indice de rendu des couleurs

Lens
31°
23°
13°
21°-14° Ellipitical
31°
23°
13°
21-14° Ellipitical
31°
23°
13°
21°-14° Ellipitical
31°

10
/1

5

Ø 13,5

Ø 36 Ø 46

50


